tyory 972 FF413—

Ad—X

RAMZA L

gz

10

11
14
20
13
18
19

15
17

16

12

21
22

7 7 X3
7 7 X3
7 7 A3

77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2
77 R2

HIBRRTIC
PN
AlE—

RRFE
RETT
FR

MhE—R—

TERE X
N2
HESF /B
FZHEME
Nt
Y|
R F5 &
=B
ER
el
(i
SHICH

'S
pitEE!

00:39.961
00:42.040
00:45.998

00:41.603
00:41.764
00:41.966
00:42.697
00:43.691
00:43.805
00:44.902
00:44.263
00:44.856
00:45.033
00:45.383
00:45.775
00:46.015
00:47.326
00:52.115

00:46.565
00:48.254

00:39.138
00:40.834
00:55.141

00:42.053
00:41.742
00:43.151
00:43.257
00:43.854
00:45.409
00:43.816
00:44.907
00:44.815
00:45.622
00:46.404
00:46.463
00:59.089
00:50.043
00:56.240

00:46.990
00:46.629

00:39.138
00:40.834
00:45.998

00:41.603
00:41.742
00:41.966
00:42.697
00:43.691
00:43.805
00:43.816
00:44.263
00:44.815
00:45.033
00:45.383
00:45.775
00:46.015
00:47.326
00:52.115

00:46.629
00:00.000

O 0 N oo o & W N =

o = T
o ol W N - O



