ゼッケン	クラス	ドライバー Aコ・	ース	Bコース	ベストタイム	順位
10	クラス3	地頭所光	00:39.961	00:39.138	00:39.138	1
2	クラス3	大橋	00:42.040	00:40.834	00:40.834	2
8	クラス3	丸山淳一	00:45.998	00:55.141	00:45.998	3
4	クラス2	大泉洋史	00:41.603	00:42.053	00:41.603	1
11	クラス2	植竹	00:41.764	00:41.742	00:41.742	2
14	クラス2	田畑	00:41.966	00:43.151	00:41.966	3
20	クラス2	小山モーター)	00:42.697	00:43.257	00:42.697	4
13	クラス2	佐藤健太	00:43.691	00:43.854	00:43.691	5
18	クラス2	木津	00:43.805	00:45.409	00:43.805	6
19	クラス2	近藤シナノ自	00:44.902	00:43.816	00:43.816	7
3	クラス2	杉田和宏	00:44.263	00:44.907	00:44.263	8
15	クラス2	川上	00:44.856	00:44.815	00:44.815	9
17	クラス2	堀川	00:45.033	00:45.622	00:45.033	10
7	クラス2	鎌崎秀隆	00:45.383	00:46.404	00:45.383	11
16	クラス2	高橋	00:45.775	00:46.463	00:45.775	12
1	クラス2	北澤俊之	00:46.015	00:59.089	00:46.015	13
6	クラス2	中島稔	00:47.326	00:50.043	00:47.326	14
12	クラス2	佐藤	00:52.115	00:56.240	00:52.115	15
5	クラス2	今井紀男				16
21	クラス1	福島	00:46.565	00:46.990	00:46.629	1
22	クラス1	池田	00:48.254	00:46.629	00:00.000	2